The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-02
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-06
2025-10-08
2025-10-08
2025-10-08
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-10
2025-10-13
2025-10-13
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-21
2025-10-22
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
WEGMANS NORTHBOROUGH #58
Donation from Jane P Ellis
Extra Space 5035
Extra Space 5035
Donation from Laura Porter
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Instacart
Instacart
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5
SQ *PURPLE CARROT BREA
THE WEBSTAURANT STORE INC
Donation from Sarah Hunter
Donation from Meghan Kennedy
Donation from Rachel Burton
Donation from Deb Lang
Donation from Cie Morin
bevs portland st
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12
TRADER JOE S #508
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Jenn Del Cegno
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19
Donation from Priscilla Chung
Donation from Andrew Willis
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Janet Davis
Donation from Claudia Osoroo
Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez
Donation from Carrie Bruss
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26
Donation from Greta
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Barry Fradkin
Donation from Richard Widman
Donation from Paul and Shari Belanger
Donation from Honee Hess
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Charlotte Tisdell
Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert

ID

txn_evHRy46
txn 66HOVWQ
txn 2zHvdOm
txn oyHKQzp
txn LgHb4Ya
txn 1ZHQeBG
txn R2HowZ4
txn VOHLB57
txn 8rHr9z4
txn QmHLG50
txn 4dH5Bqz
txn R2ZHowW9
txn 9KHyrkv
txn R2How5X
txn vgHeNLo
txn R2Holrz
txn YRHKyvl
txn OeHqgaYE
txn YRHKywX
txn EyHPgNo
txn AWHxXAZB
txn VOHLdMp
txn yXHVAql
txn gnHPGYE
txn GkH4Krr
txn EyHPbhdr
txn kKWHPOnn
txn WBHA757
txn OXH8d6v
txn LgHbZA4
txn rYHQONY
txn_ GkH4wn?2
txn p5SHO9MP
txn GkH4mZ4
txn 4dH5aBR
txn gnHPlAv
txn pS5HO09rz
txn OXH8dOr
txn XGHQAbm
txn xQHNIR2
txn 66HOQQqR
txn NQHP8Ao
txn 2zHva4P
txn yXHV02Z
txn brHZBrx
txn PVH5pnE

Amount

-$40.00
$10.00
-$106.00
-$106.00
$25.00
$100.00
-$1.24
-$102.24
-$13.65
-$12.28
-$245.04
$35.00
$10.00
$5.00
$30.00
$50.00
-$21.88
-$9.10
-$75.60
$15.00
$50.00
$20.00
-$5.95
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
-$20.65
$50.00
$40.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00

Balance
$29,630.46
$29,590.46
$29,600.46
$29,494.46
$29,388.46
$29,413.46
$29,513.46
$29,512.22
$29,409.98
$29,396.33
$29,384.05
$29,139.01
$29,174.01
$29,184.01
$29,189.01
$29,219.01
$29,269.01
$29,247.13
$29,238.03
$29,162.43
$29,177.43
$29,227.43
$29,247.43
$29,241.48
$29,291.48
$29,341.48
$29,391.48
$29,411.48
$29,421.48
$29,431.48
$29,441.48
$29,491.48
$29,516.48
$29,536.48
$29,515.83
$29,565.83
$29,605.83
$29,610.83
$29,620.83
$29,635.83
$29,645.83
$29,665.83
$29,765.83
$29,815.83
$29,830.83
$29,845.83
$29,865.83




2025-10-29
2025-10-29
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

Donation from Haxhiaj Committee
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Ashley Johnson
Donation from Robin Cavanaugh
Donation from Rachael Ross

Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Amy Sweet

Donation from Robert

Donation from Tom and Sheila Brenner
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Elizabeth O'Callahan
Donation from Madeleine Waters
Donation from Cathleen Warren
Donation from Luna Hormone Health, PLLC
Donation from Sarah Murray

Donation from Paul Basile

Donation from Katelyn Bushe

Donation from Nat Beeten

St Matt’s fridge fill

ACH to Keven Blanchette
WITHDRAWN: $1,133.81. DEPOSITED: $3,075.00.

txn YRHKOBA
txn 9KHyVAX
txn pSHONpP7
txn 8rHroxy
txn R2Hoy7d
txn r'YHQVOM
txn yXHVnwl
txn LgHbO02b
txn 0eHgBEO
txn 4dH5eWm
txn zVHyzdo
txn WBHAoag
txn XGHQwmE
txn mAHOgK4
txn gkHX055
txn vgHekl2
txn AWHxqM9
txn brHZ4PP
txn evHR88p
txn zVHyzmd
txn WBHAZzEG6
txn KO9HZXXZ

$250.00
$30.00
$100.00
$15.00
$10.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$1,000.00
-$124.18
-$250.00

$30,115.83
$30,145.83
$30,245.83
$30,260.83
$30,270.83
$30,470.83
$30,520.83
$30,545.83
$30,575.83
$30,600.83
$30,630.83
$30,660.83
$30,685.83
$30,705.83
$30,755.83
$30,855.83
$30,865.83
$30,915.83
$30,945.83
$31,945.83
$31,821.65
$31,571.65
$31,571.65

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Woo Fridges's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



